
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CRESTACCI-LUCHETTI 40

1° Netto TRENTIN-ROSSI 47

2° Netto GIOVANELLI-BANDECCHI 47

3° Netto FALEZZA-PICCINOCCHI 45

1° COPPIA MISTA FANUCCHI - DELLA NINA 45

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN 

GIUBBILEI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN MT. 0,15

DRIVING CONTEST 
MASCHILE

CUNZOLO CARLO COSMOPOLITAN

DRIVING CONTEST 
FEMMINILE

CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA COSMOPOLITAN

1° CLIENTE FINECO MEAZZA-TOFFOLETTO 45

1° SHOT OUT COLOMBINI-RIVA

FINECO GOLF CLUB INVITATIONAL

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 4 agosto 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 62 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 LUCHETTI EDOARDO 2 40

2° 3 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 CUNZOLO CARLO 1 35

3° 4 SBORGI NICCOLO' 3 MACII ROBERTO S 5 34

50 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 12 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 34

5° 59 COLOMBINI RICCARDO S 7 RIVA ANDREA S 10 33

6° 14 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 12 ZONTA DANIELE S 10 32

7° 112 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 31

8° 51 VERDINI STEFANO S 7 CUNZOLO SALVO S 9 30

27 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 15 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO 7 30

10° 58 BAROC FEDERICO S 10 VERZELLONI FILIPPO S 2 29

93 RAMBALDI MARCO S 13 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 10 29

84 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 DINI DINO S 13 29

107 MEAZZA MATTEO 7 TOFFOLETTO UMBERTO 20 29

14° 63 FERRARINI ALAN S 7 GIUNIPERO EMANUELE S 21 28

7 TONELLI FRANCO S 16 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 28

16° 55 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 9 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 11 27

43 GIUBBILEI CLAUDIO S 15 PIEROTTI RANIERI S 20 27

18° 104 TARRINI MASSIMO S 9 TARRINI NICOL L 15 26

66 PESCHIERA MARCO 15 VERZELLONI ROCCO 11 26

20° 97 TRENTIN GUGLIELMO S 17 ROSSI ANDREA S 23 25

11 BAUDONE ANDREA S 9 TAURINO DONATO S 20 25

54 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 7 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 25

10 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 11 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 29 25

101 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 25

25° 80 BIFFI MAURO S 10 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 12 24

31 LAZZERI GIORGIO S 16 TIRINNANZI ALESSIO 10 24

27° 100 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 15 22

22 FASULO GABRIELE 18 VENTURA MAURIZIO S 17 22

19 FINA LEO ROCCO S 19 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 25 22

34 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA S L 27 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 11 22

31° 116 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 23 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 28 21

81 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 16 PALAGI MARCO S 23 21

42 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 24 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 19 21

113 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 21

35° 39 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 17 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 26 20

23 RENAI GIAN LUCA S 12 BATIGNANI GIACOMO S 14 20

1 SGORBINI DANIELE S 20 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 20

38° 88 FALEZZA ANITA S L 34 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 14 19

110 TURI DOMENICO S 16 VATTERONI  LUCA 20 19

75 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 19

41° 47 MACCANTI MONICA S L 23 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 29 18

105 FERRANDO ROBERTO S 21 FARCI ANNALISA S L 22 18

15 VISIONI PAOLO S 15 AROSIO MARCELLO S 15 18

44° 5 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 17

89 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 18 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 33 17

46° 30 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 19 MANCA MAURIZIO S 24 16

92 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 29 VALSECCHI PIERANGELO S 22 16

38 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 30 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 31 16

49° 67 SIMONELLI MICHELE 18 CARPI FRANCESCO S 24 15
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50° 2 GATTI FEDERICO 15 ZAIA MIRCO S 21 14

74 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 21 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 14

35 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 16 14

53° 118 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 31 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 12

71 TRIANI GABRIELE S 36 TRIANI GIANMARCO 19 12

6 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 12

56° 96 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 27 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 11

85 TESTA ROBERTO S 31 PINI MONICA S L 19 11

58° 18 BARABINO ALESSANDRO S 35 FANCELLI PAOLO S 29 10

59° 46 FAGIOLINI PAOLA S L 28 SALESIA FRANCESCO S 23 9

60° 111 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 32 MASINI PIERLUIGI S 24 8

61° 70 BUSSO FIORENZO S 31 STILLI LUCIANA S L 35 7

62° 26 CIARPAGLINI SILVIA S L 36 PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO S 22 5
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1° 97 TRENTIN GUGLIELMO S 17 ROSSI ANDREA S 23 47

116 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 23 BANDECCHI LUCIANO S 28 47

3° 88 FALEZZA ANITA S L 34 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 14 45

10 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 11 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 29 45

38 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 30 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 31 45

107 MEAZZA MATTEO 7 TOFFOLETTO UMBERTO 20 45

19 FINA LEO ROCCO S 19 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 25 45

8° 43 GIUBBILEI CLAUDIO S 15 PIEROTTI RANIERI S 20 44

62 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 LUCHETTI EDOARDO 2 44

10° 47 MACCANTI MONICA S L 23 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 29 43

14 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 12 ZONTA DANIELE S 10 43

84 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 DINI DINO S 13 43

27 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 15 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO 7 43

14° 7 TONELLI FRANCO S 16 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 42

50 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 12 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 42

16° 39 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 17 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 26 41

63 FERRARINI ALAN S 7 GIUNIPERO EMANUELE S 21 41

42 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 24 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 19 41

34 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA S L 27 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 11 41

20° 59 COLOMBINI RICCARDO S 7 RIVA ANDREA S 10 40

81 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 16 PALAGI MARCO S 23 40

93 RAMBALDI MARCO S 13 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 10 40

71 TRIANI GABRIELE S 36 TRIANI GIANMARCO 19 40

89 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 18 PINTO PATRIZIA S L 33 40

1 SGORBINI DANIELE S 20 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 40

26° 104 TARRINI MASSIMO S 9 TARRINI NICOL L 15 39

92 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 29 VALSECCHI PIERANGELO S 22 39

4 SBORGI NICCOLO' 3 MACII ROBERTO S 5 39

66 PESCHIERA MARCO 15 VERZELLONI ROCCO 11 39

18 BARABINO ALESSANDRO S 35 FANCELLI PAOLO S 29 39

105 FERRANDO ROBERTO S 21 FARCI ANNALISA S L 22 39

32° 5 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 38

100 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 15 38

55 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 9 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 11 38

112 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 BONFANTI MONICA S L 5 38

51 VERDINI STEFANO S 7 CUNZOLO SALVO S 9 38

22 FASULO GABRIELE 18 VENTURA MAURIZIO S 17 38

38° 3 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 CUNZOLO CARLO 1 37

31 LAZZERI GIORGIO S 16 TIRINNANZI ALESSIO 10 37

40° 58 BAROC FEDERICO S 10 VERZELLONI FILIPPO S 2 36

30 ZUCCHELLI STEFANO S 19 MANCA MAURIZIO S 24 36

118 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 31 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 23 36

43° 11 BAUDONE ANDREA S 9 TAURINO DONATO S 20 35

74 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 21 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 35

54 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 7 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 35

75 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 BALZARINI LINDA S L 15 35

110 TURI DOMENICO S 16 VATTERONI  LUCA 20 35

48° 67 SIMONELLI MICHELE 18 CARPI FRANCESCO S 24 34

80 BIFFI MAURO S 10 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 12 34
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101 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 34

113 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 34

52° 35 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 16 33

23 RENAI GIAN LUCA S 12 BATIGNANI GIACOMO S 14 33

6 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 33

85 TESTA ROBERTO S 31 PINI MONICA S L 19 33

56° 96 CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA L 27 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 32

57° 2 GATTI FEDERICO 15 ZAIA MIRCO S 21 31

111 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 32 MASINI PIERLUIGI S 24 31

15 VISIONI PAOLO S 15 AROSIO MARCELLO S 15 31

60° 46 FAGIOLINI PAOLA S L 28 SALESIA FRANCESCO S 23 30

61° 70 BUSSO FIORENZO S 31 STILLI LUCIANA S L 35 28

62° 26 CIARPAGLINI SILVIA S L 36 PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO S 22 26
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